
CAR TO BE READY IN 
FRONT OF ITS BOX

PITSTOP 
CHALLENGE BOX TEAM

17:10 17:15 2 RLR M SPORT
17:13 17:18 5 IRON LYNX
17:16 17:21 7 IRON DAMES
17:19 17:24 12 ULTIMATE
17:22 17:27 17 FORMULA RACING
17:25 17:30 18 WTM BY RINALDI RACING
17:28 17:33 19 DUQUEINE TEAM
17:31 17:36 21 GRID MOTORSPORT BY TF
17:34 17:39 21 AO BY TF
17:37 17:42 25 IDEC SPORT
17:40 17:45 27 COOL RACING
17:43 17:48 28 COOL RACING

17:55 18:00 TBC LMP3 FIRST BEST TIME
17:58 18:03 TBC LMP3 SECOND BEST TIME 

18:01 18:06 TBC LMGT3 FIRST BEST TIME
18:04 18:09 TBC LMGT3 SECOND BEST TIME

18:07 18:12 TBC LMP2 FIRST BEST TIME
18:10 18:15 TBC LMP2 SECOND BEST TIME

PIT STOP CHALLENGE SCHEDULE V2 - SEMI-FINALS & FINALS

SEMI-FINALS 

N°

5

35
50

30
12

37

97

28

FINALS PER CATEGORY

63
85

14

17
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