

**PIT STOP CHALLENGE SCHEDULE V2 - SEMI-FINALS & FINALS**

SEMI-FINALS				
CAR TO BE READY IN FRONT OF ITS BOX	PITSTOP CHALLENGE	BOX	TEAM	N°
17:10	17:15	2	RLR M SPORT	5
17:13	17:18	5	IRON LYNX	63
17:16	17:21	7	IRON DAMES	85
17:19	17:24	12	ULTIMATE	35
17:22	17:27	17	FORMULA RACING	50
17:25	17:30	18	WTM BY RINALDI RACING	12
17:28	17:33	19	DUQUEINE TEAM	30
17:31	17:36	21	GRID MOTORSPORT BY TF	97
17:34	17:39	21	AO BY TF	14
17:37	17:42	25	IDEC SPORT	28
17:40	17:45	27	COOL RACING	37
17:43	17:48	28	COOL RACING	17

FINALS PER CATEGORY				
17:55	18:00	TBC	LMP3 FIRST BEST TIME	
17:58	18:03	TBC	LMP3 SECOND BEST TIME	
18:01	18:06	TBC	LMGT3 FIRST BEST TIME	
18:04	18:09	TBC	LMGT3 SECOND BEST TIME	
18:07	18:12	TBC	LMP2 FIRST BEST TIME	
18:10	18:15	TBC	LMP2 SECOND BEST TIME	